


Bradwell Parish Council - Meeting dates 2020/21

Monday 14th June 2021			7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 5th July 2021			7.30pm			KGF/Full Council		

Monday 6th September 2021		7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 4th October 2021			7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 1st November 2021		7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 6th December 2021		7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 10th January 2022		7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 7th February 2022		7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 7th March 2022			7.30pm			KGF/Full Council		

Monday 4th April 2022			7.30pm			Full Council		

Monday 12th April 2022			7.30pm			Annual Elector’s Meeting

Monday 9 or 16th May 2022		7.30pm			Full Council AM	

Monday 6th June 2022			7.30pm			Full Council		


Agreed 01/06/20

